
CANADIAN CONTRACT RECORD August 15, 1906

Debentures lor Solo
County ot Hastings

Sealed tenders will be received by the under
signed up to noon of TUESDAY, 4TH DAY OF 
SEPTEMBER, 1906, for the purchase of twenty 
debentures of the County of Hastings aggreg 
■ting $27,000, drawing 5 per cent, interest 
One debenture and all interest coupons paid 
each year amounting to say $1,166.35. First of 
such payments on sixth day of August. 1907. 
The highest or any tender not necessarily 
accepted.

Further information given on application to 
B MALLORY,

Treasurer County of Hastings, 
Belleville, Ont.

TENDERS FORCement concrete side walks
Sealed tenders addressed to the Mayor of 

the town of Hanover will be received up to 6 
p. m. of the *oth OF AUGUST. 1906, foi the 
construction of about 70,000 square feet of 
Cement Concrete Sidewalks.

An accepted cheque payable to the town 
treasurer for the sum of 5 per cent, of the 
contract price must accompany all tenders to 
be forfeited if the successful tenderer decline* 
the contract and will be returned in case of 
non acceptance. The plane, specifications, 
general conditions and form of contract and 
tender may be seen at the office of the Mayor. 
The lowest or any tender not necessarily 
accepted. Wi A. mBARNS, (M B.).

R. MCDOWALL. Mayor
Engineer.

Sth August, 1906.

Tenders tor Snnniu ot 
Turbine Pumps.

Sealed tendeis addressed to Aid J C. Gibson, 
chairman Fire, Water and Light Committee, 
for supply of two turbine pumps with electric 
motors for the dly waterworks, will be re
cel ed at the office of the undersigned up to 
2.30 p. m. on

MONDAY. AUGUST 27. 1906.
Specifications and forms of tender may be 

obtained at the office of Col. H. N. Ruttan, 
City Engineer, Winnipeg, Manitoba.

Bach tender must be accompanied by an 
ccepted cheque or draft payable to the order 
of the city treasurer, or cash deposit for the 
um called for in the form of tender supplied, 
which will be subject to forfeiture in case of 
allure on the pari of the contractor to enter 
nto a written contract with approved sureties 
f called upon to do so.
The city reserves the right to reject any or 

II tenders, or to accept anv bid which appears 
advantageous to the City of Winnipeg.

C. J. BROWN,
City Clerk's Office. City Clerk.

Winnipeg, July il, 1906.

$24,000.00
TOWN OF CARMAN

Debentures tor Sale
Sealed tenders addressed to the Secretary 

•Treasurer of the Town of Carman and marked 
•Tender for Electric Light and Power Deben- 

Sores'' will be received up to » o'clock p.m. on 
I ATURDAY.THE ajTH DAY OF AUGUST. iqs6. 
or the purchase of Debentures of the Town of 

Carman amounting to Twenty-Four Thouaand 
Dollars [$34,000.00] with payments distributed 
over a period of Thirty Years from the Thirtieth 
Day of June. A. D„ 1906. with interest at the 
rate of five [5] per centum per annum.

Principal and interest payable at the Canad- 
a> Bank of Commerce at Carman, and the 
debentures such that the total amount of 
principal and interest will be me nearly equal 
as may be in each year.

The highest or any tender not necessarily

Any information desired may be obtained by 
addressing the Secretary-Treasurer.

A. MALCOLM SON.
Secretary Treasurer of the Town.

Dated at Carman, Man., July ilth, 1906.

HE OF HUES
Sealed bids will be received by the undersign

ed, the City Treasurer of the City of Fredericton, 
New Brunswick, at his office in the City of 
Fredericton, until noon SEPTEMBER isth, 
1906, for any or all of the following City Deben
tures issued under authority of the Acta of 
Assembly of New Brunswick :

$45.000 Fredericton Wster Improvement 
Bonds betrlag 4%, payable half yearly on March 
15th and September 13th, principal payable 
$1.000 annually, beginning September 15th, 1911, 
and balance of $20,000 payable September 13th,
9 Also $15,000 Sewerage Boa da at the aame rate 

with accrued interest from July 13th 1916. ma
turing July 13th, 1946. AH above bonds are 
issued in arnonnta of $300 each.

The City reserves the right to reject any or all 
bids or to accept any bid.

I. R. GOLDING,
City Treasurer.

Fredericton, N. B„ August 13th, 1906,

TOWN OF M00S0MIN
Province of Saskatchewan

TENDERS FOR

WATER WORKS
Sealed tenders add rested to the Secret a ry-T rva- 

surer of the town of Moosomin, Snsk.. will be re
ceived until 7.15 p.m. on

TUFSDAV, SEPTEMBER 4TH, 1906,
for the following subdivisions of the proposed

Contract “A”—Trenching, Pipelaying, etc., for 
6,000 feet of water mains and 
a,600 feet of storm sewers. 

Contract "B"—Pump House,
Contract *'C"-Steel Water Tower.
Contract **D"- Pipes and Spéciale.
Contract "E"—Valves and Fire Hydrants. 
Contract "F"—Sewer Pipes.
Contract "G”— Fire Pump and Gasoline En-

Plans and specifications will be ready for 
inspection and may be seen at the office of the 
Chief Kngim er, 103 Hay street. Toronto, Ont., 
or at the «ffice of the Secretary-Treaeurer, 
Moosoi"' , Saak., about August list, 1906.

No tr ader necessarily accepted.
A. WHYTE. Esq., JOHN SMITHHRS, Eaq . 

Mayor, Secretary-Treasurer,
Moosomin, Saak. Moosomin, Sask. 

WILLIS CHIPMAN, C E.
Chief Bugineer,

103 Bay Street,
Toronto, Ont.

Tenders Wanted
Sealed bide or proposals for construction of a 

concrete masonry dam and appartenances In the 
Town of Amherst, N. S., will be received at the 
Town Clerk's office until 5 o'clock p.m. AUGUST

7A11 bids will be compared upon the Engineer's 
estimates of quantities of work to be done as

Surface excavation.............4000 cubic yards
Embankment....................... 6,500 " "
Slope paving. ......................  too square "
Rock excavation .................  600 cubic "
Concrete masonry . .3,700 " “
Portland cement in barrels.......... 2,300 bbls.
Portland cement in bags ........  2,300 bbls.
Gate house superstructure.

Laying 16 and 24” cast-iron pipe 140 feet.
All bias must be made on the blank form of 

proposal furnished by the town and must be 
accompanied by a certified check for the sum of 
$2.000. A bona in the sum of $<o,oos will be re
quired for the faithful performance of the work 
or other security satisfactory to the town.

Also sealed bids or proposals for the water
proofing of the present distributing reservoir 
will be received until the above time and date.

The waterproofing will consist of about 3,480 
square yards of layers of roofing felt and coal 
tar pitch placed upon the present concrete lining. 
and covered with s 4* layer of concrete.

Bids must be made upon the blank form of 
proposal furnished by the town and must be 
accompanied by a certified check for the turn of

A bond in the sum of $1,300 00 will be required 
for the faithful performance of the work or 
other security satisfactory to the town.

Plane and specifications for the above may be 
seen at the Town Clerk's office.

W. F. DONKIN,
Town Clerk and Treasurer

TENDER.S FOR
WHEELS, GENERATORS AND 

TRANSMISSION LINE.
Scaled tenders are required for (1) Turbine 

Water Wheels, Governor,etc.; (a) Generators. 
Exaltera, Switch Panel, etc.; (3) stj miles of 
Transmission Line ; (4) Distribution Line, for 
the Delhi Light and Power Company. Plans 
and specifications at the office of JNO. 8. 
FIELDING, C. H., Consulting Engineer, 15 
Toronto street, Toronto Ont., to whom tenders 
may be sect, or to the office of the Company at 
Delhi, not later than *?th INSTANT.

TENDERS
Tenders will be received till 6 p.m., AUGUST 

17TH, at the office of the undersigned, where 
plans and specifications may be seen, for all 
trades (in bulk or separately) required in the 
erection of Knox Church. Toronto.

The lowest or any tender not necessarily 
accepted.

J. WILSON GRAY. Architect.
Confederation Life Building, 

Toronto, Ont.

Ton of Stilt Ste. Marie, Oat.

Scaled Tenders will he received by the Town Clerk 
until 8 p. m. on

THURSDAY, AUGUST 23rd, 19*6,
for the construction of Section *K' of the Town 
Sewerage System. The work contemplated is the 
supplying of the necessary labor and materials for 
the oonstruction of about 15,<00 lineal feet df 8" and

Plans, specifications and all information may be 
obtained at the Town Hall on and after Monday, 
July 50th, 1906.

C. J. PIM, Town Clerk.
J. H. G1MBY, W. F. GRANT, C. E;.

Mayor. Town Engineer.

Debentures For Sale
Sealed tenders will be received by the under 

signed up to SATURDAY. THE FIRST DAY 
OF SEPTEMBER, next, for the purchase of 
the following debentures of the town of Fort 
Frances : $#1.200 Waterworks Debentures dated 
August 1 st, bearing Interest at 4% per cent, 
repayable at the expiration of 30 years. Inter
est payable yearly. Principal provided for by 
a sinking fund of $850,14 deposited yearly. 
Interest and principal payable at the office of 
the Treasurer of the town of Fort Frances.

The highest or any tender not necessarily

Any farther Information may be had by ad
dressing the clerk.

W. H. ELLIOTT.
Town Clerk.

Tenders for Supply of

Water, Pipe, Specials, 
Hydrants and Gates

Separate sealed tenders addreaaed to Aid. 
J. C. Gibson, Chairman of the Fire, Water and 
Light Committee, for the supply of a quantity 
of Water Pipe, Specials, Hydrants and Gates 
for the City Water Works, will be received at 
the office of the undersigned up to a.30 p.m. on

Specifications and forms of tender may be 
obtained at the office of H. N. Ruttan. City 
Engineer. Winnipeg, Man.

Bach separate tender must be accompanied 
by an accepted cheque or draft payable to the 
order of the City Treasurer, or cash deposit for 
the sum called for in the form of tender sup
plied, which will be subject to forfeiture in case 
of failure on the pirt of the contractor to enter 
into a written contract with approved sureties 
if called upon to doeo.

The city reserves the right to reject any or all 
tenders or to accept any bid which appears ad
vantageous to the City of Winnipeg.

c. ;. BROWN.
City Clerk.

City Clerk's Office. Winnipeg, August 1,1906.

A new concern known as the 
Mechanic's Construction Company, 
Edmonton, Alta., has recently been 
incorporated.


